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Kart

27
17
13
111
4
45
77
777
42
555

11
115
12
38
96
23

Equipe

F4 SUBARU K RACING
STEAM TEAM

RED RACING

MS JSR
MRK TEAM
MACH1 BELGIUM

OFFLINE 1

OFFLINE 2

MS LUCAS

JETSET 555 - CLUB AUTOMO
FAST 8 MARANELLO

JCL DRIVING

TEAM KEANE

FUN KART ACADEMY
LVDM

NOUN RACING

BGG MAT EVENTS RACING

ANIMIS TIMING - Spa Karting

Melilleur Tour

1:09.165
1:09.569
1:09.707
1:09.781
1:09.931

1:09.986
:10.131
:10.495
:11.008
:11.065
:11.376
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:11.436
:11.998
:12.171
:12.293
:12.394
:14.138

Ecart

0.404
0.542
0.616
0.766
0.821
0.966
1.330
1.843
1.900
2.211
2.271
2.833
3.006
3.128
3.229
4.973

Tours

28
30
23
6
30
31
28
28
8
33
27
14
o
10
19
25
14

km/h

55,69
55,36
55,25
55,20
55,08
55,03
54,92
54,64
54,24
54,20
53,96
53,92
53,950
53,37
53,23
53,20
51,95
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Apex Timing GoKarts (B2



